Motion: Hon. Davis Filfred Second: Hon. Herman Daniels

VOTE: 12-00

AGENDA OF THE 23RD NAVAJO NATION COUNCIL



SPECIAL SESSION February 16, 2017

Department of Diné Education Auditorium

Window Rock, Navajo Nation, Arizona									
PRESIDING: Honorable LoRenzo C. Bates, Speaker, Navajo Nation Council									
1.	CALL MEETING TO ORDER	CALL MEETING TO ORDER; ROLL CALL; INVOCATION							
2.	. RECOGNIZE GUEST AND V	ECOGNIZE GUEST AND VISITING OFFICIALS							
3.	8. REVIEW AND ADOPT THE	REVIEW AND ADOPT THE AGENDA							
4.	REPORTS:	EPORTS:							
	Division of Natural Re	A. Navajo Generating Station Report by Ms. Bidtah Becker, Division Director of the Division of Natural Resources; Mr. Walter W. Haase, General Manager, Navajo Tribal Utility Authority; and Mr. Robert Joe, Chief of Staff, Office of the President/Vice- President							
	(m)	(s)	(v)						
5.	5. OLD BUSINESS: NONE								
6.	5. NEW BUSINESS:								
	A. <u>LEGISLATION 0039-17</u> : An Action Relating to Cessation of Direct Services; Respectfully Requesting Congress Retain the Indian Healthcare Improvement Act as Enacted Within the Affordable Care Act of 2010 SPONSOR: Honorable Jonathan L. Hale								
	(m)	(s)	(v)						

		GISLATION 0063-17: An Action Relating to the Navajo Nation Council; Appointing arline Kirk as Navajo Nation Controller SPONSOR: Honorable Dwight Witherspoon						
	(m)	(s)	(v)				
7.	CLOSE OF SESSION; ANNOUNCEMENTS; ADJOURNMENT							
٠								